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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Ema Hodálová BYE  R32 A1 - ? 13.01.2024 09:00  

2 Yelyzaveta Sitak Tamara Gáborová 1 : 3 R32 C2 - N1 13.01.2024 09:00  

3 Daniela Ovčariková Dorota Jurčáková 3 : 0 R32 M1 - I2 13.01.2024 09:00  

4 Sára Klímová Kristína Kozlíková 0 : 3 R32 F2 - G1 13.01.2024 09:00  

5 Linda Ševcechová Sofia Drevenáková 3 : 2 R32 H1 - B2 13.01.2024 09:00  

6 Paulína Vršanská Dorota Debnárová 3 : 2 R32 L2 - O1 13.01.2024 09:00  

7 Simona Fedorová Lia Katarína Holubová 3 : 1 R32 J1 - E2 13.01.2024 09:00  

8 Salome Strelová Adela Vašková 0 : 3 R32 K2 - D1 13.01.2024 09:00  

9 Júlia Včelková Nina Pachovská 3 : 0 R32 C1 - D2 13.01.2024 09:00  

10 Diana Drevenáková Amelia Sepeši 1 : 3 R32 G2 - I1 13.01.2024 09:00  

11 Sára Škumátová Klušáková Viktória 3 : 0 R32 A2 - M2 13.01.2024 09:00  

12 Soňa Hažíková Sofia Trusková 0 : 3 R32 O2 - E1 13.01.2024 09:00  

13 Radka Kvasnicová Rút Pomykalová 3 : 0 R32 F1 - N2 13.01.2024 09:00  

14 Miroslava Holováčová Petra Turoňová 3 : 1 R32 J2 - K1 13.01.2024 09:00  

15 Linda Némethová Emma Chromčáková 3 : 0 R32 L1 - H2 13.01.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Sofia Hladoníková  R32 ? - B1 13.01.2024 09:00  

17 Ema Hodálová Tamara Gáborová 3 : 0 R16 A1 - N1 13.01.2024 09:00  

18 Daniela Ovčariková Kristína Kozlíková 0 : 3 R16 M1 - G1 13.01.2024 09:00  

19 Linda Ševcechová Paulína Vršanská 2 : 3 R16 H1 - L2 13.01.2024 09:00  

20 Simona Fedorová Adela Vašková 0 : 3 R16 J1 - D1 13.01.2024 09:00  

21 Júlia Včelková Amelia Sepeši 3 : 0 R16 C1 - I1 13.01.2024 09:00  

22 Sára Škumátová Sofia Trusková 1 : 3 R16 A2 - E1 13.01.2024 09:00  

23 Radka Kvasnicová Miroslava Holováčová 3 : 0 R16 F1 - J2 13.01.2024 09:00  

24 Linda Némethová Sofia Hladoníková 0 : 3 R16 L1 - B1 13.01.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Yelyzaveta Sitak  R32 ? - C2 13.01.2024 09:00  

33 Dorota Jurčáková Sára Klímová 0 : 3 R32 I2 - F2 13.01.2024 09:00  

34 Sofia Drevenáková Dorota Debnárová 3 : 2 R32 B2 - O1 13.01.2024 09:00  

35 Lia Katarína Holubová Salome Strelová 0 : 3 R32 E2 - K2 13.01.2024 09:00  

36 Nina Pachovská Diana Drevenáková 3 : 1 R32 D2 - G2 13.01.2024 09:00  

37 Klušáková Viktória Soňa Hažíková 1 : 3 R32 M2 - O2 13.01.2024 09:00  

38 Rút Pomykalová Petra Turoňová 1 : 3 R32 N2 - K1 13.01.2024 09:00  

39 Emma Chromčáková BYE  R32 H2 - ? 13.01.2024 09:00  

25 Ema Hodálová Kristína Kozlíková 3 : 0 QF A1 - G1 13.01.2024 09:00  

26 Paulína Vršanská Adela Vašková 0 : 3 QF L2 - D1 13.01.2024 09:00  

27 Júlia Včelková Sofia Trusková 1 : 3 QF C1 - E1 13.01.2024 09:00  

28 Radka Kvasnicová Sofia Hladoníková 0 : 3 QF F1 - B1 13.01.2024 09:00  

29 Ema Hodálová Adela Vašková 3 : 0 SF A1 - D1 13.01.2024 09:00  

30 Sofia Trusková Sofia Hladoníková 2 : 3 SF E1 - B1 13.01.2024 09:00  

40 Tamara Gáborová Daniela Ovčariková 3 : 1 R32 N1 - M1 13.01.2024 09:00  

41 Linda Ševcechová Simona Fedorová 3 : 0 R32 H1 - J1 13.01.2024 09:00  

42 Amelia Sepeši Sára Škumátová 3 : 0 R32 I1 - A2 13.01.2024 09:00  

43 Miroslava Holováčová Linda Némethová 0 : 3 R32 J2 - L1 13.01.2024 09:00  

45 Kristína Kozlíková Paulína Vršanská 3 : 0 R32 G1 - L2 13.01.2024 09:00  

46 Júlia Včelková Radka Kvasnicová 3 : 1 R32 C1 - F1 13.01.2024 09:00  

31 Ema Hodálová Sofia Hladoníková 0 : 3 F A1 - B1 13.01.2024 09:00  

44 Adela Vašková Sofia Trusková 0 : 3 o 3. miesto D1 - E1 13.01.2024 09:00  

47 Kristína Kozlíková Júlia Včelková 0 : 3 R16 G1 - C1 13.01.2024 09:00  

48 Paulína Vršanská Radka Kvasnicová 0 : 3 R32 L2 - F1 13.01.2024 09:00  
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